KIDXCAMPIC GHE

DAY 1

1:00-4:00

1:00-4:30

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

5:00

6:00

TBA

DAY 2:
7:00-8:00

8:00

8:45-9:45

-KID'S PASTORS/LEADERS, & VOLUNTEER PERSONNEL MEET IN CAFETERIA-

8:45

10:00-11:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

12:00

1:00-4:30

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

5:00
6:00

TBA

DAY 3:
7:00-8:00

8:00

8:45

10:00-11:50

- KID'S PASTORS/LEADERS MEET IN CARPET AREA IN CAFETERIA -

1:00-4:30

1:00-2:50

3:00-4:50

5:00

6:00

TBA

DAY 4:
7:00-8:00

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:00

REGISTRATION

ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
GIRLS POOL

BOYS POOL

DINNER

ORIENTATION & CHAPEL SERVICE

REC HALL, CONCESSIONS, MAIL CALL

WAKE-UP, CLEAN CABIN
BREAKFAST
VOLUNTEER PERSONNEL MEETING

CHAPEL SERVICE FOR KIDS

ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
GIRLS POOL

BOYS POOL

LUNCH

ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
GIRLS POOL

BOYS POOL

DINNER

CHAPEL SERVICE

REC HALL, CONCESSIONS, MAIL CALL

WAKE-UP, CLEAN CABIN
BREAKFAST

BGMC SERVICE FOR KIDS & ADULTS
CABIN WARS

LUNCH

ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
GIRLS POOL

BOYS POOL

DINNER - PIZZA NIGHT!

CHAPEL SERVICE

REC HALL, CONCESSIONS, MAIL CALL

WAKE-UP & PACK UP
BREAKFAST

SAY GOODBYES & LEAVE CAMP BY 9:00AM




