KIDS CAMP SCHEDULE

DAY 1:	
1:00-4:00	REGISTRATION
1:00-4:30	ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
1:00-2:50	
3:00-4:50	
5:00	DINNER
6:00	
TBA	
DAY 2:	
7:00-8:00	WAVE-LID CLEAN CARIN
8:00	·
8:45-9:45	
-KID'S PASTORS/LEADERS, & VOLUNTEER PERSONNEL MEET IN CAFETERIA-	
8:45	CHAPEL SERVICE FOR KIDS
10:00-11:50	ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
10:00-10:50	GIRLS POOL
11:00-11:50	BOYS POOL
12:00	LUNCH
1:00-4:30	ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
1:00-2:50	GIRLS POOL
3:00-4:50	BOYS POOL
5:00	DINNER
6:00	CHAPEL SERVICE
TBA	REC HALL, CONCESSIONS, MAIL CALL
DAY 3:	
7:00-8:00	WAKE-UP CLEAN CARIN
8:00	
8:45	
10:00-11:50	
12:00	
- KID'S PASTORS/LEADERS MEET IN CARPET AREA IN CAFETERIA -	<u>-</u>
1:00-4:30	ARTS & CRAFTS, REC HALL, LAKE FRONT
1:00-2:50	
3:00-4:50	
5:00	
6:00	
TBA	
DAY 4:	
7:00-8:00	WAKE-UP & PACK UP
8:00-8:45	
	SAY GOODBYES & LEAVE CAMP BY 9:00AM
. 15 7.00	SAT GOODDIES & LEAVE CAPIT DI 7.00API